天津市凯诺实业有限公司
Tianjin city Kainuo Industrial Co., LTD
钢带镂空式涡轮蜗杆喉箍
MS08美式扣盖喉箍
(2-pcs housing perforated hose clamp--15.8mm bandwidth)
加紧范围Size
产品货号 Item NO
15.8mm带宽(bandwidth 15.8mm)
mm inch W4
25-45 1"*1-3/4" MS08D2545
32-54 1-1/4"*2-1/8" MS08D3254
45-67 1-3/4"*2-5/8" MS08D4567
57-79 2-1/4"*3-1/8" MS08D5779
70-92 2-3/4"*3-5/8" MS08D7092
83-105 3-1/4"*4-1/8" MS08D83105
95-118 3-3/4"*4-5/8" MS08D95118
108-130 4-1/4"*5-1/8" MS08D108130
121-143 4-3/4"*5-5/8" MS08D121143
133-156 5-1/4"*6-1/8" MS08D133156
146-168 5-3/4"*6-5/8" MS08D146168
159-181 6-1/4"*7-1/8" MS08D159181
172-194 6-3/4"*7-5/8" MS08D172194
184-206 7-1/4"*8-1/8" MS08D184206
197-219 7-3/4"*8-5/8" MS08D197219
210-232 8-1/4"*9-1/8" MS08D210232
MS05&MSO6美式扣盖喉箍
(2-pcs housing perforated hose clamp)
型号 加紧范围 产品货号 ItemNO
Size 12.5mm带宽(bandwidth 12.5mm) 14.2mm带宽(bandwidth 14.2mm)
SAE no mm inch W2 W4 W1 W4
6 11-20 0.44"-0.78" MS05B6 MS05D6 \ \
8 13-23 0.5"-0.91" MS05B8 MS05D8 \ \
10 14-27 0.56"-1.06" MSO5B10 MS05D10 \ MS06D10
12 18-32 0.69"-1.25" MS05B12 MS05D12 MS06D12
16 21-38 0.81"-1.5" MS05B16 MS05D16 MSO6A16 MS06D16
20 21-44 0.81"-1.75" MS05B20 MS05D20 MS06A20 MS06D20
24 27-51 1.06"-2" MSO5B24 MS05D24 MS06A24 MS06D24
28 33-57 1.31"-2.25" MS05B28 MS05D28 MS06A28 MS06D28
32 40-64 1.56"-2.5" MS05B32 MS05D32 MS06A32 MS06D32
36 46-70 1.81"-2.75" MS05B36 MS05D36 MS06A36 MS06D36
40 50-76 2.06"-3" MS05B40 MS05D40 MS06A40 MS06D40
44 59-83 2.31"-3.25" MS05B44 MS05D44 MS06A44 MS06D44
48 65-89 2.56"-3.5" MS05B48 MS05D48 MS06A48 MS06D48
52 72-95 2.81"-3.75 MS05B52 MS05D52 MS06A52 MS06D52
56 78-102 3.06"-4" MSO5B56 MSO5D56 MS06A56 MSO6D56
60 84-108 3.31"-4.25" MS05B60 MS05D60 MS06A60 MSO6D60
64 91-114 3.56"-4.5" MS05B64 MS05D64 MS06A64 MS06D64
72 103-127 4.06"-5" MS05B72 MS05D72 MS06A72 MS06D72
80 117-140 4.62"-5.5" MS05B80 MS05D80 MS06A80 MS06D80
88 130-152 5.12"-6" MS05B88 MS05D88 MS06A88 MS06D88
96 141-165 5.56"-6.5" MS05B96 MS05D96 MS06A96 MS06D96
104 157-178 6.18"-7" MS05B104 MS05D104 MS06A104 MS06D104
材质 钢带 箍头 螺丝 建议安装扭力
Material Band Housing Screw suggested install torque
W1 galvanized steel galvanized steel Zinc plated steel MS05 5.3Nm
W2 AISI300SS AISI300SS Zinc plated steel MS06 7.5Nm
W4 AISI304SS AISI304SS AISI 304SS MS08 11Nm
max32 max20
8-8.22
Dia."A"
12.5±0.2
1.6±0.2 max13
0.6±0.1
1.62
max32 max23
8-822
Dia."A“
14.2±02
ma×13
0.7±0.1
ma×25 ma×40
8-8.22
Dia.'A
15.8±0.2
ma×13 20F9'T
0.7±0.1
根据客人要求，其他规格和材质也能够提供
According to the requiremment of customers, other sizes and material are also available
21 以上信息仅供参考，不作为技术规范
All the information is just foryour reference,can't be used as specification